
First Last Department
Alex McCray Human Resources Management, Office of
Janelle Mills-Lawrence Human Resources Management, Office of
Takayo O'Bannon Central Services, Office of 
Natalie Wallace Central Services, Office of 
Eric Turner Community Relations, Office of
India King-Hamilton County Executive, Office of
William Rorls Corrections, Dept of
Rocquel Broady Integrity Compliance & Police Accountability, Office of 
Antoinette Thorpe Elections, Board of
Lorraine Jones-Wardlaw Environment, Dept of the
Roslyn Walker Ethics and Accountability, Office of 
Tammie  Milliner Finance, Office of
Leonaye Oliver Fire-EMS Department
Myra Ball Health Department
Lisa White Homeland Security, Office of 
Cynthia Simms Housing Community Development, Dept of
Sherry Smith  Human Resources Management, Office of
Crystal Jones Human Resources Management, Office of
Charmonique Ferguson Information Technology, Office of
Belinda Moore Management and Budget, Office of
Davida Sylvain Orphans Court
April Buchanan Permitting Inspections and Enforcement, Dept of
Carol Rubino Personnel Board
Levi Carson, Jr. Police Department
Linda Washington Police Department
Christine Wiseman Sheriff, Office of the 
Na'pre Anderson Social Services, Department of
Terry Hampton Soil Conservation
Alana Gayle State's Attorney's Office
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Acronym Email
OHRM ahmccray@co.pg.md.us
OHRM jamillslawrence@co.pg.md.us
OCS tobannon@co.pg.md.us
OCS ncwallace@co.pg.md.us
OCR jeturner@co.pg.md.us
CEX imhamilton@co.pg.md.us
DOC wrorls@co.pg.md.us
OICPA rbroady@co.pg.md.us
BOE athorpe@co.pg.md.us
DOE ljwardlaw@co.pg.md.us
OEA rwalker@co.pg.md.us
OOF tdmilliner@co.pg.md.us
FD loliver@co.pg.md.us
HLT mball@co.pg.md.us
OHS lmwhite@co.pg.md.us
DHCD clsimms@co.pg.md.us
OHRM sbsmith@co.pg.md.us
OHRM ccjones@co.pg.md.us
OIT cpferguson@co.pg.md.us
OMB bmoore@co.pg.md.us
OCT dsylvain@co.pg.md.us
DPIE avbuchanan@co.pg.md.us
OPB carubino@co.pg.md.us 
PD  lcarson2@co.pg.md.us
PD  lwashington@co.pg.md.us
SHF  cwiseman@co.pg.md.us
DSS napre.anderson@maryland.gov
PGSCD tahampton@co.pg.md.us
SAO apgayle@co.pg.md.us
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